B Rushfords Schoolwear

WARRINGA PARK SCHOOL

Official Uniform Supplier to

A

Junior Uniform ages 5 to 14

Price List Valid to 30t J

une 2022

WARRINGA PARK

SCHOOL

Windcheater (Navy V-neck with Logo)

4-14

S-M-L

Polo Short Sleeve (Sky Blue, stripe in collar &Logo)
4-16

S-M-L

Polo Long Sleeve (Sky Blue, stripe in collar & Logo)
4-16

S-M-L

Shorts (Navy Rugby Knit)

4-16

Shorts (Navy, Drawstring, Gaberdine Style 1036Y)
Childrens Sizes

Adults Sizes

Summer Dress(4166DRESS))
3J-6J

8J-10l

12J-14)

Socks

Ankletwhite/Navy 3 Pack
Winter Tunic (6457TUNIC)
3-4

6-10

12-16

18

Winter Skirt
4-10

12-14

16-18
Blouse Long Sleeve
4-14

16-22

Tights(Navy)

Child

Adult

From

(6456SKIRT)

$37.50
$40.50

$30.95
$32.95

$33.95
$34.95

$23.50

$29.95
$32.95

$56.50
$60.50
$62.50

$14.95

$69.95
$75.50
$79.50
$81.95

$73.95
$75.95
$77.95

$37.95
$38.95

$17.50
$19.95

Double Knee Track Pant (Navy Fleece)
4-16
Or
Straight Leg Trackpants from
Trousers ( Navy, Drawstring, Style 1076Y)
Children’s Sizes
Adult’s Sizes
Polar Fleece Jacket
8-18
S-5XL
Rainjacket(Waterproof, Polar Fleece Lined)
Children’s Sizes
Adults Sizes
Slouch Hat (Navy with Logo)
Bucket Hat (Navy With Logo)
School Bag (Navy With Logo)
Primary style Omni Pack
Secondary style Smart Pack Large
Scarf
Beanie
Gloves
Artsmock(Paint Resistant)
All Sizes

NAME LABELS

$29.95
$29.95

$36.95
$39.95

$47.95
$48.95

$52.00
$54.00
$17.50
$16.95

$52.50
$74.00
$ 9.95
$ 9.95
$ 9.95

$20.50

$23.50

Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units

All prices are subject to change without notice
Trading Hours & Location of Rushfords Schoolwear

Monday to Friday : 9am till 5pm Sat: 9am till 1pm
Shop 1/ 13 Barnes Place Werribee VIC 3030
Phone: 03 9741 3211

Lay-by, Visa , Mastercard , and Eftpos all welcome




B Rushfords Schoolwear

WARRINGA PARK SCHOOL

Official Uniform Supplier to

®;

VCAL & Cayleys Rd Uniform
WARRINGA PARK
Price List Valid to 30t June 2021 ScHoOL
Soft Shell Jacket (Black full zip with Logo)
Sizes: XS -—4XL $83.95
Business Pants (Black Tailored Trouser109A)
Sizes: 5M — 12M (OPTIONAL ITEM) from $55.50
Chambray Blouse (Blouse S/S with Logo)
Sizes 8 — 24 (OPTIONAL ITEM) $40.50 | ¢ Bg
Chambray Shirt (Shirt S/S with Logo)
Sizes XS — 5XL (OPTIONAL ITEM) $40.50
School Bag (Navy With Logo)
Secondary style Smart Pack Large $74.00
Fleecy Full Zip Hoodie (Maroon with logo)
All Sizes $43.50
Spice Polo T-shirt (Navy/White polo)
Children’s & Adults Sizes $35.95
Tracksuit Pants (Navy Cotton Nylon with logo)
All Sizes $57.50
Cool Mesh Shorts (Navy mesh full elastic sport short)
Children’s $30.95
Adults $35.50
Beanie (Maroon Beanie with Logo) $ 14.95
Gloves S 9.95
Bucket Hat (Navy With Logo) $16.95
NAME LABELS
Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units $23.50

All prices are subject to change without notice
Trading Hours & Location of Rushfords Schoolwear

Monday to Friday : 9am till 5pm Sat: 9am till 1pm
Shop 1/ 13 Barnes Place Werribee VIC 3030
Phone: 03 9741 3211

Lay-by, Visa , Mastercard , and Eftpos all welcome



