

WARRINGA PARK SCHOOL Junior Uniform ages 5 to 14

Price List Valid to 30th June 2022



Windcheater (Navy V-neck with Logo)		Double Knee Track Pant (Navy Fleece)	
4-14	\$ 37.50	4-16	\$ 29.95
S-M-L	\$ 40.50	Or	
Polo Short Sleeve (Sky Blue, stripe in collar &Lo	ogo)	Straight Leg Trackpants from	\$ 29.95
4-16	\$ 30.95	Trousers (Navy , Drawstring, Style 1076Y)	
S-M-L	\$ 32.95	Children's Sizes	\$ 36.95
Polo Long Sleeve (Sky Blue, stripe in collar & Lo	ogo)	Adult's Sizes	\$ 39.95
4-16	\$33.95	Polar Fleece Jacket	
S-M-L	\$34.95	8-18	\$ 47.95
Shorts (Navy Rugby Knit)		S-5XL	\$ 48.95
4-16	\$ 23.50	Rainjacket(Waterproof, Polar Fleece Lined)	
Shorts (Navy, Drawstring, Gaberdine Style 1036Y)	Children's Sizes	\$ 52.00
Childrens Sizes	\$ 29.95	Adults Sizes	\$ 54.00
Adults Sizes	\$ 32.95	Slouch Hat (Navy with Logo)	\$ 17.50
Summer Dress(4166DRESSJ)		Bucket Hat (Navy With Logo)	\$ 16.95
3J-6J	\$ 56.50	School Bag (Navy With Logo)	
8J-10J	\$ 60.50	Primary style Omni Pack	\$ 52.50
12J-14J	\$ 62.50	Secondary style Smart Pack Large	\$ 74.00
Socks		Scarf	\$ 9.95
Anklet White/Navy 3 Pack From	\$14.95	Beanie	\$ 9.95
Winter Tunic (6457TUNIC)		Gloves	\$ 9.95
3-4	\$ 69.95	Artsmock(Paint Resistant)	
6-10	\$ 75.50	All Sizes	\$ 20.50
12-16	\$ 79.50		
18	\$ 81.95		
Winter Skirt (6456SKIRT)			
4-10	\$ 73.95		
12-14	\$ 75.95		
16-18	\$ 77.95		
Blouse Long Sleeve			
4-14	\$ 37.95		
16-22	\$ 38.95		
Tights(Navy)		NAME LABELS	\$23.50
Child	\$ 17.50	Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per	50 units
Adult	\$ 19.95		

All prices are subject to change without notice

Trading Hours & Location of Rushfords Schoolwear

Monday to Friday: 9am till 5pm Sat: 9am till 1pm Shop 1 / 13 Barnes Place Werribee VIC 3030

Phone: 03 9741 3211



WARRINGA PARK SCHOOL VCAL & Cayleys Rd Uniform

WARRINGIA PARK SCHOOL

Price List Valid to 30th June 2021

		1
Soft Shell Jacket (Black full zip with Logo)		
Sizes: XS – 4XL		\$ 83.95
Business Pants (Black Tailored Trouser109A)		
Sizes: 5M – 12M (OPTIONAL ITEM)	from	\$ 55.50
Chambray Blouse (Blouse S/S with Logo)		
Sizes 8 – 24 (OPTIONAL ITEM)		\$ 40.50 \$ 89
Chambray Shirt (Shirt S/S with Logo)		
Sizes XS – 5XL (OPTIONAL ITEM)		\$ 40.50
School Bag (Navy With Logo)		
Secondary style Smart Pack Large		\$ 74.00
, ,		
Fleecy Full Zip Hoodie (Maroon with logo)		
All Sizes		\$ 43.50
Spice Polo T-shirt (Navy/White polo)		
Children's & Adults Sizes		\$ 35.95
Tracksuit Pants (Navy Cotton Nylon with logo)		
All Sizes		\$ 57.50
Cool Mesh Shorts (Navy mesh full elastic sport short)		
Children's		\$ 30.95
Adults		\$ 35.50
Beanie (Maroon Beanie with Logo)		\$ 14.95
Gloves		\$ 9.95
Bucket Hat (Navy With Logo)		\$ 16.95
NAME LABELS		
Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 un	\$ 23.50	

All prices are subject to change without notice

Trading Hours & Location of Rushfords Schoolwear

Monday to Friday: 9am till 5pm Sat: 9am till 1pm Shop 1 / 13 Barnes Place Werribee VIC 3030 Phone: 03 9741 3211